G
COOLING AND DE-STRATIFICATION FANSG-5A © FANTECH 2020
DESCRIPTION
Built for high performance, the Hunter Titan series of High
Volume, Low Speed (HVLS) fans is designed for time-saving
and cost saving installations. It comes with a pre-wired
drop tube that uses a self-levelling and quick connect
mounting system.

Hunter Titan
Fan diameter in ft
HOW TO ORDER
ANCILLARY EQUIPMENT
Cable Extension Titan/Eco Drop Tube Hunter Controllers
Testing
Max airflow based on AMCA230-15 and AMCA 230-99
Wiring
Please refer all enquires to Fantech sales engineers
SUGGESTED SPECIFICATION
The High Volume, Low Speed (HVLS) fans shall be of the Hunter
Titan Series as supplied by Fantech Pty Ltd and be of the model
numbers shown on the schedule/drawings.
Impeller blades shall be made of extruded structural aluminum
and shall feature a contour and twist design. They shall include
a powder coated quick-connect self-leveling drop tube will
guide wires.
The HVLS fan shall use a 3-phase direct drive, permanent
magnet motor that generates large amounts of torque while
operating at slow speeds and is equal to or less than 0.75
kilowatts.
It will come with a touchscreen controller designed to manage
a network of multiple HVLS fans and sensors, adjust fan speed
and changes the fan’s rotation direction from forward to reverse.
All models shall be fully tested to ANSI/AMCA Standard 230-15
for air flow.
PERFORMANCE & SELECTION
Visit the Fantech online HVLS Selection Tool to calculate the
number of Hunter fans needed, installation spacing and cooling
effect required.
Please refer all enquires to Fantech sales engineers.
HUNTER TITAN HVLS FANS
G
COOLING AND DE-STRATIFICATION FANS G-5B© FANTECH 2020
DIMENSIONS
Model Number
HUNTER-TITAN.. A B, Drop tube length ** C
Weight.
 kg*
14 4200
610, 900 or 1210
178 76
16 4800 178 79
18 5500 178 83
20 6100 178 86
24 7300 178 93
* Total fan hang weight. Included blades, motor, hanging system, accessories
** Available with 610, 900 or 1210mm drop tubes as standard. Optional 1800,
2400 and 3000mm drop tubes are also available
A
B C
Dimensions, mm
Model Number
HUNTER-TITAN.. Motor rpm Supply kW
Full
Load
Amps
Sound
(dBA)
Max airflow
m3/s
AMCA 230-15
Max airflow
m3/s
AMCA 230-99
Effective
range*
Area m2
14 103 3-phase 0.56 1.2 <55 40.78 57.68 484
16 102 3-phase 0.75 1.8 <55 61.09 86.41 625
18 95 3-phase 0.75 2.4 <55 68.56 96.96 784
20 74 3-phase 0.75 2.6 <55 76.64 108.40 961